
M.Com[21] III SEM 21SJCCM024, 21SJCCM025, 21SJCCM026, 21SJCCM027, 21SJCCM028,

21SJCCM029 21SJCCM030, 21SJCCM031, 21SJCCM032, 21SJCCM033,

21SJCCM034, 21SJCCM035 21SJCCM036, 21SJCCM037
14

M.Com-IB[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMIB027, 21SJCCMIB028,

21SJCCMIB029, 21SJCCMIB030 4 18

M.Com-IB[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMIB034, 21SJCCMIB035, 21SJCCMIB036, 21SJCCMIB037,

21SJCCMIB038, 21SJCCMIB039 21SJCCMIB040, 21SJCCMIB041,

21SJCCMIB042, 21SJCCMIB043, 21SJCCMIB044, 21SJCCMIB045

12

M.Com[21] III SEM

21SJCCM002, 21SJCCM004, 21SJCCM005, 21SJCCM006, 21SJCCM007,

21SJCCM008 21SJCCM009, 21SJCCM010, 21SJCCM011, 21SJCCM012,

21SJCCM013, 21SJCCM014 21SJCCM015, 21SJCCM016, 21SJCCM017,

21SJCCM018, 21SJCCM019, 21SJCCM020 21SJCCM021, 21SJCCM022,

21SJCCM023

21

M.Com-IB[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMIB001, 21SJCCMIB002, 21SJCCMIB003, 21SJCCMIB004,

21SJCCMIB005, 21SJCCMIB006 21SJCCMIB007, 21SJCCMIB008,

21SJCCMIB009, 21SJCCMIB010, 21SJCCMIB012, 21SJCCMIB013

21SJCCMIB014, 21SJCCMIB015, 21SJCCMIB017, 21SJCCMIB018,

21SJCCMIB019, 21SJCCMIB021 21SJCCMIB024,21SJCCMIB025, 

21SJCCMIB026, 
21 42

M.Com-IB[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMIB046, 21SJCCMIB047, 21SJCCMIB048, 21SJCCMIB049,

21SJCCMIB051, 21SJCCMIB052 6 29

ROOM NO 505 NEW (42)

ROOM NO 209 NEW (28) - 318
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ROOM NO 210 NEW (28) - 319

ROOM NO 504 NEW (42) -505



M.Com-FA[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMFA008, 21SJCCMFA009, 21SJCCMFA010, 21SJCCMFA011,

21SJCCMFA012, 21SJCCMFA013 21SJCCMFA014, 21SJCCMFA015,

21SJCCMFA016, 21SJCCMFA017, 21SJCCMFA018, 21SJCCMFA019

21SJCCMFA020, 21SJCCMFA021, 21SJCCMFA022, 21SJCCMFA023,

21SJCCMFA024, 21SJCCMFA025 21SJCCMFA026, 21SJCCMFA027,

21SJCCMFA028

21

M.Com-FA[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMFA029, 21SJCCMFA030, 21SJCCMFA031, 21SJCCMFA032,

21SJCCMFA034, 21SJCCMFA035 21SJCCMFA036
7

M.Com-FA[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMFA037, 21SJCCMFA038, 21SJCCMFA040, 21SJCCMFA041,

21SJCCMFA042, 21SJCCMFA043 21SJCCMFA044, 21SJCCMFA045,

21SJCCMFA046, 21SJCCMFA047, 21SJCCMFA048, 21SJCCMFA049

21SJCCMFA050
13

M.Com-FA[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMFA052, 21SJCCMFA054 2

M.Com-FA[21] III 

SEM

21SJCCMFA001, 21SJCCMFA002, 21SJCCMFA003, 21SJCCMFA004,

21SJCCMFA005, 21SJCCMFA006 21SJCCMFA007 7



M.Com-IB[21] IV SEM

21SJCCMIB025, 21SJCCMIB026, 21SJCCMIB027, 21SJCCMIB028,

21SJCCMIB029, 21SJCCMIB030, 21SJCCMIB031, 21SJCCMIB032, 21SJCCMIB033, 

21SJCCMIB034, 21SJCCMIB035, 21SJCCMIB036, 21SJCCMIB037, 21SJCCMIB038, 

21SJCCMIB039, 21SJCCMIB040, 21SJCCMIB041, 21SJCCMIB042, 21SJCCMIB043, 

21SJCCMIB044, 21SJCCMIB045, 21SJCCMIB046, 21SJCCMIB047, 21SJCCMIB048, 

21SJCCMIB049, 21SJCCMIB051, 21SJCCMIB052

27

M.Com[21] IV SEM

21SJCCM024, 21SJCCM025, 21SJCCM026, 21SJCCM027, 21SJCCM028,

21SJCCM029, 21SJCCM030, 21SJCCM031, 21SJCCM032, 21SJCCM033,

21SJCCM034, 21SJCCM035, 21SJCCM036, 21SJCCM037 14 41

M.Com[21] IV SEM

21SJCCM002, 21SJCCM004, 21SJCCM005, 21SJCCM006, 21SJCCM007,

21SJCCM008, 21SJCCM009, 21SJCCM010, 21SJCCM011, 21SJCCM012,

21SJCCM013, 21SJCCM014, 21SJCCM015, 21SJCCM016, 21SJCCM017,

21SJCCM018, 21SJCCM019, 21SJCCM020, 21SJCCM021, 21SJCCM022,

21SJCCM023

21

M.Com-IB[21] IV SEM

21SJCCMIB001, 21SJCCMIB002, 21SJCCMIB003, 21SJCCMIB004,

21SJCCMIB005, 21SJCCMIB006, 21SJCCMIB007, 21SJCCMIB008,

21SJCCMIB009, 21SJCCMIB010, 21SJCCMIB011, 21SJCCMIB012, 21SJCCMIB013, 

21SJCCMIB014, 21SJCCMIB015, 21SJCCMIB017, 21SJCCMIB018, 21SJCCMIB019, 

21SJCCMIB021,  21SJCCMIB023, 21SJCCMIB024, 

21 42

ROOM NO 505 NEW (10) 

ROOM NO 309 NEW (41)
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M.Com IB[21] IV SEM

21SJCCMIB001, 21SJCCMIB002, 21SJCCMIB003, 

21SJCCMIB004, 21SJCCMIB005, 21SJCCMIB006, 

21SJCCMIB007, 21SJCCMIB008, 21SJCCMIB009, 

21SJCCMIB010, 21SJCCMIB011, 21SJCCMIB012, 

21SJCCMIB013, 21SJCCMIB014, 21SJCCMIB015, 

21SJCCMIB017, 21SJCCMIB018

17 17

M.Com IB[21] IV SEM

21SJCCMIB019, 21SJCCMIB021, 21SJCCMIB023, 

21SJCCMIB024, 21SJCCMIB025, 21SJCCMIB026, 

21SJCCMIB027, 21SJCCMIB028, 21SJCCMIB029, 

21SJCCMIB030, 21SJCCMIB031, 21SJCCMIB032, 

21SJCCMIB033, 21SJCCMIB034, 21SJCCMIB035, 

21SJCCMIB036, 21SJCCMIB037, 21SJCCMIB038, 

21SJCCMIB039, 21SJCCMIB040 

20 20

M.Com IB[21] IV SEM

21SJCCMIB041, 21SJCCMIB042, 21SJCCMIB043, 

21SJCCMIB044, 21SJCCMIB045, 21SJCCMIB046, 

21SJCCMIB047, 21SJCCMIB048, 21SJCCMIB049, 

21SJCCMIB051, 21SJCCMIB052

11

M.Com[21]  IV SEM

21SJCCM002, 21SJCCM004, 21SJCCM005, 21SJCCM006, 

21SJCCM007, 21SJCCM008, 21SJCCM009, 21SJCCM010, 

21SJCCM011, 21SJCCM012

10 21

M.Com[21]  IV SEM
21SJCCM013, 21SJCCM014, 21SJCCM015, 21SJCCM016, 

21SJCCM017, 21SJCCM018, 21SJCCM019
7 7

M.Com[21]  IV SEM

21SJCCM020, 21SJCCM021, 21SJCCM022, 21SJCCM023, 

21SJCCM024, 21SJCCM025, 21SJCCM026, 21SJCCM027, 

21SJCCM028, 21SJCCM029, 21SJCCM030, 21SJCCM031, 

21SJCCM032, 21SJCCM033, 21SJCCM034, 21SJCCM035, 

21SJCCM036, 21SJCCM037

18 18

NOTE:- SAP - FICO for M.Com FA will be conducted in the Xavier Hall on 12-5-2023

St. Joseph's College of Commerce (Autonomous)

End Semester Examination - May 2023

 PG - 4th Semester - (BATCH 2021) 

ROOM NO 412 NEW (42)

ROOM NO 502 NEW (42)

ROOM NO 503 NEW (42)

ROOM NO 504 NEW (42)

TIME:- 9:30 AM To 12:30 PM

ROOM NO 410 NEW (42)


